Position

Dir Recreation & Com Svcs

Rec & Cs Manager

Acquisition Specialist

Senior Management Analyst

Exec Admin Assistant
Administrative Analyst
Office Specialist
Management Analyst
Clerk

Office Assistant

Intern - Undergrad Level

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os
Rec, Cs, Arts, Os

Total Wages

$226,147
$126,561
$102,031
$77,088
$63,147
$51,512
$27,446
$24,464
$16,250
$9,099
$7,330
$7,173

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,445
$30,520
$26,830
$27,116
$14,449
$8,786
$2,356
$6,189
$2,548
$810
$0
$755



