Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Recreation & Com Svcs		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$226,147	\$31,445
Rec & Cs Manager		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$126,561	\$30,520
Acquisition Specialist		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$102,031	\$26,830
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$77,088	\$27,116
Exec Admin Assistant		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$63,147	\$14,449
Administrative Analyst		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$51,512	\$8,786
Office Specialist		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$27,446	\$2,356
Management Analyst		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$24,464	\$6,189
Clerk		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$16,250	\$2,548
Office Assistant		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$9,099	\$810
Intern - Undergrad Level		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$7,330	\$0
Management Analyst		Santa Clarita	Rec, Cs, Arts, Os	\$7,173	\$755